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Finishing

Framecollection
Design Ludovica + Roberto Palomba

Aluminium frame

Pillows fabric 55x55 45x45 (optional)

graphitewhite

plain whiteplain sky

silver indian red

silver

dark grey

dark grey plain grey

grey red

Syntetic rope

plain bordeaux

Seat / back (80x60) fabric cushions

SOFA 3 SEATER / CODE: FMEDIV3

SOFA 2 SEATER / CODE: FMEDIV2

LIVING ARMCHAIR / CODE: FMEPL

POUF / CODE: FMEPUF

34,0

30,0

20,0

8,0

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

unit 1

KG

KG

KG

KG

1.68 mc

1.40 mc

0.64 mc

0.30 mc

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 240 90 70 40 17

inch 94,5 35,4 27,6 15,7 6,7

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 200 90 70 40 17

inch 78,7 35,4 27,6 15,7 6,7

Width Depth Height H. seat H. cushion

cm 90 90 70 40 17

inch 35,4 35,4 27,6 15,7 6,7

Width Depth Height H. cushion

cm 76 85 40 17

inch 29,9 33,5 15,7 6,7
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